
GP38.0 Reed's Back Deck
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
2.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
3.2 R 1.9 W Ten Rd
5.1 L 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
7.3 L 0.2 Buckhorn Rd
7.5 R 2.5 Yarborough Rd
10 R 0.7 Mebane Oaks Rd
10.8 R 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
13.9 L 1.2 W Ten Rd
15.1 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
16.1 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
16.8 S 0.6 E Washington St
17.4 S 0.1 N 3rd St
17.5 R 0.3 W Ruffin St
17.7 L >.1 N 4th St
17.8 R 0.4 E Graham St
18.2 L 0.8 N 9th St
19 R 0.3 E Stagecoach Rd
19.3 L 0.3 Lebanon Rd
19.7 L 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
22.1 R 1.4 High Rock Rd
23.5 L 2.3 Mill Creek Rd
25.7 R 2.6 Governor Scott Rd
28.3 L 1.2 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
29.5 R 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
32.7 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
33.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
34.5 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
36.3 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
36.3 S 0.1 Revere Rd/?Short St W
36.4 R 1 N Nash St
37.5 S 0.2 Eno St
37.6 L >.1 S Bellvue St
37.7 L 0.2 Dimmocks Mill Rd
37.8 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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